UNIVERSIDADE ESTADUAL DA PARAIBA

% CENTRO DE HUMANIDADES - Cédigo INEP: 550
@ Rodovia PB-75, km 01, CEP 58.200-000, Guarabira (PB)
CNPJ: 12.671.814/0001-37 - Telefone: (83) 98753-8089
Lista de Participantes / Aptos - Colaciao de Grau 2024/1 - Data: 23/07/2024
# Matricula Aluno
192420119  ADILA MARCELE DE LIMA SILVA
1
192420348 AMYNA KARILIA MENDONCA TAVARES
2
201420430 ANA CAROLINA DELFINO JENUINO DOS SANTOS
3
191420239 ANA PAULA PEREIRA FRANCO
4
5 162420528 ANTONIO ADRIANO DOS SANTOS
6 192420046 ANTONY DAVI ROSENDO DA SILVA
192420461  ARTUR ALVES GALDINO
7
8 192420070 BARBARA BORBA BARROS BERNARDO
192420267 CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA MOREIRA
9
192420496  DANIELA SANTOS DE PONTES
10
11 192420143 EDNALDO FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA
191420115 ENIO RAONY DE LIMA SOUSA
12
13 191420204 ESMOA GARCIA DE AZEVEDO
14 192420372  JAILICA SILVA LIMA
15 142420352 JEAN NUNES DE LIMA
P 192420321  JOSE IRAN LIMA DA COSTA FILHO
1
192420470 LEANDRO PAIVA DO MONTE RODRIGUES
17
3 192420500 MARIA BEATRIZ MONTEIRO FERNANDES
1
192420020 MARIA LORRANA DA SILVA CORDEIRO
19
192420054 MARIA THARCILLA VITORIA DOS SANTOS FIGUEIREDO
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NICODEMOS VIEIRA DA SILVA
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Matricula
192420240

192420356

192420305
192420232

192420160

Matricula
192430572
201430126
201430584

201430193
201430789
192430386

201430118
201430339

201430657

172430089

201430592

191430730
201430053
172430372
192430181

201430770

192430475

201430711

192430610

201430622

Aluno

RAFAELLE FELIX DE OLIVEIRA MARREIRO

RAITYSSA BRENDHA DANTAS PESSOA BALBINO

RAYANE SALUSTIANO DE ARAUJO
REBECA SOUSA SILVA
WANESSA DA SILVA PAZ

GEOGRAFIA

Aluno

ANDERSON FONSECA ALMEIDA

BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA LOPES
CARLOS FABRICIO MONTEIRO SOARES

DAMARIS DA SILVA SANTOS
EDSON DA SILVA CABRAL
FABRICIA SILVA ARAUJO
GRACIELE LINDOLFO BARBOSA

IAGO TAVARES FELIX
JACKSIEL DA SILVA MAXIMINO

JARDEL LAURENTINO DA COSTA

JHUAN THALLYS SANTANA DA COSTA

JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA CRUZ

JOSE BRENO ALVES DA SILVA
JOSE EDUARDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

JOSE RICARDO BORGES DA SILVA

LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
MARIA DE LOURDES DE LIMA ALVES

MARIA JACIELLE DE LIMA SOUZA

MARIA JOSE DA COSTA OLIVEIRA

MARIA ROSANGELA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
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Matricula

201430037

192430459

201430096

201430070

192430742

192430696

Matricula
192440110
201440300
191440388
152440151
192440241

201440202

171440706

192440322

192440411

192440349

152440437

191440060

151445044

Matricula
201450720

202450554

Aluno

MAYARA GABRIELY DO NASCIMENTO PONTES
MIKAEL BERNARDINO DOS SANTOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA SILVA

SERGIO VINICIUS PAULO MIRANDA

SEVERINA BARBOSA DA SILVA

WEVERTON GONZAGA DOS SANTOS MARQUES

HISTORIA

Aluno

BEATRIZ MARIA DE OLIVEIRA FIRMINO

EDUARDO AZEVEDO SILVA
GABRIELA DE FREITAS PESSOA

JOSE ARAUJO COSTA JUNIOR
JOSE ERIEL LIMA CAVALCANTE

JOSE JONAS SANTOS DE LIMA
JULIA CLARA DA COSTA SOUSA

LAIS EDUARDO TAVARES MACIEL

LARISSA FERNANDES VIANA DE ANDRADE
LUIS EDUARDO DA SILVA SOARES

MARIA JOSE CALIXTO DE OLIVEIRA
ROSIELY JESUS BATISTA MAURICIO

SAVANNA NAUANA GOMES VARGAS

LETRAS INGLES

Aluno

ALICE MAURA TEIXEIRA SILVA

ALINE AMARO SANTOS
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Matricula

201450445

201450259

202450376

201450119

211450545

202450040

192450115

171451414

161450474

201450666

172450446

202450325

192450450

171451074

171450809
201450798

201450100

202450538

201450011

Matricula

192450409
192450565
202450260

201450542
201450356

Aluno

DULCE MARIA SOUSA DE FREITAS
EDUARDA DOS ANJOS OLIVEIRA
EDUARDA DOS SANTOS SOUSA

ELTON ALVES DA SILVA
JANIELSON NUNES DA SILVA
JEANE ELEN BARBOSA GALDINO DE ALMEIDA

JOAO WESLEY DOS SANTOS CANDIDO
JOBBYA DAFNE GONCALVES SANTOS
JONATHAN ROSENDO DA SILVA
JOSCIELEN OLIVEIRA MATIAS FERNANDES
JOSINALDO FRANCELINO DA SILVA FILHO

LETICIA GABRIELE DA SILVA
LIVIA MAYARA MENDES MELO ROCHA

MARIA EDUARDA DE MELO DELFINO
MARIANA FERREIRA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

MIKAELY CRUZ DA SILVA
MILENA CRISTINA DE MELO CRUZ

VALCLECIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA LOPES
LETRAS PORTUGUES

Aluno
AMANDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
AMANDA FRANCISCO DE PONTES

ANDREIA FERNANDES DE LIMA

BRUNA BEZERRA DE ARAUJO
BRUNA LIMA E SILVA
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Matricula

201450224

201450089

192450549

201450070

202450368

202450031

202450805

201450585

202450635

202450317
202450279
191450219
201450623

132453649

201450151

201450020

201450194

201450097
201450321

171450167

Matricula

191460192

202460509

192460323

191460478

Aluno

CARLOS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
CRISLAINY VITORIA SANTANA DE SOUZA

DENISE GRIGORIO NUNES
ELLEN DA COSTA SANTOS
FLAVIANO ANDRE DE FREITAS

FRANCIANE ARAUJO DA SILVA
Gerleyne Raposo de Aratijo Medeiros
HADDISON FLAVIO OLIVEIRA FARIAS
JANEKELE PEREIRA DE SOUSA
JENNEFER MARQUES FERREIRA SILVA

JOEDNA DE SOUZA SILVA
JOSE WILLAME PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS

LETICIA DE MELO AUGUSTO
MARIA ISABEL BRASILIANO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA VICTORIA DE FRANCA RIBEIRO

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO PONTES

MAYKON RENAN FERREIRA DE AGUIAR

TIAGO RIBEIRO FERREIRA
VANESSA DE LIMA BARBOSA
GIRLENE FERNANDES NUNES

PEDAGOGIA

Aluno

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS COSTA

ANA VILMA DE FREITAS BATISTA

ANNA ALLYCYA BEZERRA DE LIMA

ANTHONNY WILLIANS DE LIMA OLIVEIRA
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Matricula

192460056

192460110

192460374
192460579

191460079
202460339
192460412
211460567
191460559
192460510

191460613

192460331

191460400

202460428

191460320
192460030

202460169

Aluno

BRUNA HELEN SILVA DE FRANCA
CICERO PEDRO DA SILVA FILHO

DAYANNE DA SILVA ALVES
FLAVIA GALDINO DA SILVA
HUGO FREIRE MARTINS REVOREDO

JULIANA DA SILVA MARINHO
LAIENY DA SILVA LIMA GUILHERME

LILIANE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO

LUCICLEIA ALVES DO CARMO
MARIA QUITERIA SERAFIM GUIMARAES MARQUES

MAYLA WILLIANY DE LIMA OLIVEIRA
MILENE APARECIDA SILVA SOUZA
ROSANE DOMINGOS DA SILVA

SAMARA DE FATIMA DA SILVA MOREIRA
SAMIRA GOMES DO NASCIMENTO

THAIS SOUZA DE FARIAS
VANESSA RODRIGUES MORENO



